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AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ADAMILSON ARAUJO ALFAIA
2 ADOLFO BRAISL FURTADO
3 ADRIANA SOARES MOREIRA
4 ADRIELE DA CRUZ VIDAL
5 ALDAIANA RODRIGUES DE JESUS
6 ALEX COSTA MATOS
7 ALEXSANDRA RICARDA PINHEIRO DE ANDRADE
8 ALINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
9 ANDRÉ COSTA DA COSTA

10 ANGÉLICA FERREIRA PEREIRA
11 ARIELLY DE NAZARÉ SOUZA GUIMARAES
12 ARTUR SENA VIANA
13 ARYSON VIEIRA NEVES
14 CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
15 CAROLINE SOARES PAMPOLHA
16 CÁSSIA ALMEIDA COELHO
17 CLARA DE ALMEIDA LIMA
18 DANILO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
19 DARILENE MEDEIROS NUNES
20 DAUZIMAR FERREIRA DE LIMA
21 DAVID GUILHERME LIMA COSTA
22 DEYVISSON GOMES DE ABREU
23 EDIELE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
24 EDIELE DE LIMA MARTINS
25 EDIMILSON GOMES DE ALMEIDA
26 ELIANA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
27 ELIANE DOS SANTOS VIEGAS
28 ERICK PATRICK DA PAIXAO RODRIGUES
29 ESMERALDA RODRIGUES OTONY
30 EWELLÉM TAVARES DO NASCIMENTO
31 FABIOLA NASCIMENTO SARGES
32 FLÁVIO REIS DOS SANTOS
33 FLAVIO WEMERSON VIANA SAMPAIO
34 FRANCINEI DE SOUZA MARTINS
35 GILMARA CRISTINA FERNANDES DA CRUZ
36 IASMIN JESUS PEDROSO
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37 JACKSON COSTA AROUXA
38 JANETE VILHENA DA SILVA
39 JOÃO DOUGLAS QUARESMA DE OLIVEIRA
40 JOÃO MARCELO COSTA DA SILVA
41 JOAO VITOR DE ANDRADE SOARES
42 JULIANE CRISTIANA PASSOS PINHEIRO
43 LEILANE FEITOSA SANTANA
44 LIDIANE SILVA DA SILVA
45 LUCAS MATEUS DO ESPIRITO SANTO MOTA
46 LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA CAVALCANTE
47 LUIZA SILVA DA COSTA
48 MARCIANE COELHO DIAS
49 MARCOS ANTONIO PINTO MOURA
50 MARIA CRISTINA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
51 MARILIA GABRIELLY LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
52 MARLIANE CARDOZO DAMIÃO
53 MERIAN FERREIRA GUEDES
54 NAÍNE SILVA DOS SANTOS
55 NILDEVAN VIEIRA COSTA
56 OLINIZIL SILVA LACERDA
57 PEDRO VINICIUS DA SILVA CORREA
58 PRISCILA CASTRO CARVALHO DA SILVEIRA
59 RAFAEL DAVID DA SILVA BATISTA
60 RAILANE TENORIO DA SILVA
61 RAIMUNDO CIL TONS
62 RAYSSA LORRANA SILVA LEMOS
63 RILANA DE SOUZA MORAES
64 RODRIGO REIS BORGES
65 SABINA FERREIRA BARBOSA
66 SADATIEL BRITO FERREIRA
67 SAIARA BRITO FERREIRA
68 SALEM BRITO FERREIRA
69 SAMUEL SMITH ANDRADE PACHECO
70 SANDRA CARDOSO PICANÇO
71 TASSY KELEN DO NASCIMENTO LAZAMÉ
72 TATYANE TAVARES DE SOUZA
73 VERENA HOLANDA DA COSTA
74 VICTÓRIA FERREIRA NERI
75 VICTÓRIA KAROLINE DA SILVA ALVES
76 VITOR COSTA ANSELMO
77 WELBEN RODRIGUES PEIXOTO
78 WENDEL DEIVISON TUNARI DA SILVA
79 WILLIANY SILVA DA SILVA
80 YASMIN GLENDA MATOS LOBATO

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 2
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ALESSANDRA CARDOSO PICANÇO SERRÃO
2 ANDER DE JESUS TORRES
3 CHRISTIAN LEON RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
4 DIOGO HENRIQUE BRANDÃO SANTOS
5 ELEN VITÓRIA PANTOJA PEREIRA
6 EMERSON RAMON BARCELAR RODRIGUES
7 FILIPE DE SOUZA SANTOS
8 FLAVIO WALLACE MARTINS DO ESPÍRITO SANTO
9 FLÁVIO WIND NUNES DOS SANTOS

10 GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE OLVIEIRA
11 JOMARLEY DOS SANTOS NUNES



12 LUCAS VASCONCELOS DAMASCENO
13 MARCELO PASSOS SILVA
14 PATRICIA MORAES GAMA
15 PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
16 RAFAEL RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
17 RAYLLA SAMILLY MORAES CHAGAS
18 SAMILLY VITÓRIA MACIEL SANTOS
19 THAMIRIS HALINA BRAZÃO MONTEIRO
20 ZIRAN LEON DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ALERRANDRA DOS SANTOS BELO
2 ANA FLÁVIA CORREA TENÓRIO
3 ANA VICTÓRIA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
4 ANDREI BACELAR RODRIGUES
5 ANE CAROLINE VIDAL SALDANHA
6 ANNY CAROLINE MIRANDA KUNKEL
7 ANTONY DE JESUS LIMA FERREIRA
8 ARIADINE BRITO SILVEIRA MARINHO
9 BEATRIZ MELO BEZERRA DA SILVA

10 BIANCA CRISTINA DUARTE DA COSTA
11 BRENDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
12 BRENDA FREITAS ATAÍDE
13 BRENDA GABRIELA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
14 BRUNO HENRIQUE SILVA E SILVA
15 CAIO PINTO LIMA
16 CAMILA PINTO DA SILVA
17 CARINE CORREA TORRES
18 CARLA ADRIANE MACIEL FONSECA
19 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
20 CARLOS MAGNO ALVES ROCHA
21 CLEBSON NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
22 CLEIB SOUZA DE O. CAMPELO
23 CLEICIANE DA SILVA BOTELHO
24 DANIEL VINICIUS DA SILVA XAVIER
25 DENISE MELO ARAÚJO
26 DIEGO OIVEIRA PORTELA
27 DIHEINISON PAULO BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA
28 EBONY MOURA DA SILVA
29 EDREIULO PALHETA SILVA
30 EDUARDA IGLESIAS DE LIMA MEDEIROS
31 ELDEVAN DOS SANTOS COSTA
32 EMANUELLY RODRIGUES CAMPOS
33 ERLENSOM BARBOSA DA SILVA
34 ESTEFANY PICANÇO SERRÃO
35 FERNANDA FERREIRA SERRA
36 FLAVIO HENRIQUE DA GLÓRIA GOMES
37 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA JUNIOR
38 GABRIEL HENRIQUE SANCHES DOS SANTOS
39 GABRIEL MARQUES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
40 GABRIEL QUEIROZ ALMEIDA
41 GABRIELE MAGALHÃES COSTA
42 GABRIELLE PALHETA DOS SANTOS
43 GLENDA CONCEIÇÃO BRITO MACHADO
44 HELEN MENDONÇA RODRIGUES
45 IARA RAFAELLE SILVA PEREIRA
46 ICARO IAGO PINHO FURTADO



47 IOLANDA CÉLIA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA LOBATO
48 IRIS NATÁLIA DO NASCIMENTO LIMA
49 ISAIAS JUAN QUARESMA SENA
50 JAICE RAILANA MACIEL VIRGINIO
51 JEAN PANTOJA FIGUEIREDO
52 JOEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
53 JULIA CELESTINO DE ARAUJO
54 JULIA FABIANA BRAGANÇA DOS SANTOS
55 JULIA MARQUES GIUSTI
56 JULIANY SANGEL RAMOS
57 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA SOARES
58 KAIRO CASSIO MOURA DA SILVA
59 KAMILLA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
60 KAREN CRISTINE GARCIA NUNES SENA
61 KERHEN NATHALLYA REGINA FERREIRA TAVARES
62 KETHELEN REGINA TORRES DO NASCIMENTO
63 KEYSE GABRIELY PENA DOS SANTOS
64 KLEYCE FERNANDES BATISTA
65 LARISSA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
66 LAUDIMAR GOMES DA SILVA
67 LEONARDO DE SOUZA BARROS
68 LILIAN PIMENTEL SERRANO
69 LORENA PIMENTEL PINHEIRO
70 LORRAYNE RHUANE SENA VALES
71 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA – EDIF
72 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA – REDES
73 LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA FLEXA
74 LUIZ JÚNIOR DE SOUZA BARBOSA
75 MARCOS PAULO DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA
76 MARGARIDA DE CASSIA QUEIROZ FERNANDES
77 MARIA EDUARDA BRITO VASCONCELOS
78 MATHEUS MONTEIRO YBANEZ DE PAIVA
79 MAURÍCIO DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA
80 MICHELE NUNES DE SOUSA
81 MIGUEL SANTOS DOS SANTOS
82 MONIQUE DANDARA MODESTO DE SOUSA
83 NATALIA MORAES FERREIRA
84 NATALYA CARDOSO LIMA
85 NILZE PAULA DA SILVA
86 PAULO HENRIQUE DA COSTA MILHOMEM
87 PEDRO GUILHERME CASTILHO
88 PEDRO SANTOS GURGEL FILHO
89 POLYANA SUELEN SANTANA DA SILVA
90 PRISCILA PEREIRA LACERDA
91 RAFAEL MIRANDA MENDES
92 RAISSA CRISTINY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
93 RAYSSA CAMILLY FARIAS DA SILVA
94 RITA DE CÁSSIA NASCIMENTO CRISOSTOMO
95 ROMULO DALTON BASTOS DA SILVA
96 ROSE CARLENA DOS SANTOS MELO
97 STHEPHANE STACY SAMPAIO MONTEIRO
98 TAINA ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
99 TALITA SALÉM VILHENA QUEIROZ DE CASTRO

100 THALYTA RHYMENA AVIZ DOS SANTOS
101 THAUANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
102 THAYLLANNE CHYSTAL MARQUES PEREIRA
103 THIAGO PALHETA LEAL
104 VALMIR ALEXANDRE PEREIRA



105 VINÍCIUS DE SOUZA ABREU
106 WEMERSON PICANÇO DE ALMEIDA

AUXÍLIO MORADIA
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 CLEYDSON JOEN DA SILVA REIS
2 JULIANA GURJÃO MONTEIRO

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADRIA KARINA MENDES MARTINS
2 ADRIELLY YASMIN SOUSA DOS SANTOS
3 ADRIENI DIAS DOS SANTOS
4 ALDINA ALVES DE JESUS
5 ALESSON COSTA FERREIRA
6 AMANDA IDALINO MARTINS
7 AMANDA NICOLE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
8 ANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA SANTOS
9 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA GIUSTI

10 ANDRÉ DOS SANTOS LOPES
11 ANDRESSA KHRYSTINY MORAES ARAUJO
12 BRUNA BARBOSA LIMA
13 BRUNO DA SILVA BEZERRA
14 CARLOS VINICIUS GOMES AMARAL
15 CICERA THAMILLY RODRIGUES SANTOS
16 CLEYDSON JOEN DA SILVA REIS
17 DERICK JOSÉ BRAZÃO FERNANDES
18 EDUARDO CAMELO MELO
19 ELOISA MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO SOUZA
20 EMILY SANDI RUFINO DA SILVA
21 ERICA MILLENY PEREIRA MACHADO
22 ESTER SUANE LIMA MONTEIRO
23 FABIANA BARREIRO FERREIRA
24 FABIANA DE SOUZA BARBOSA
25 FABIANO PINHEIRO PEREIRA
26 FLÁVIA TENÓRIO DA SILVA
27 GABRIEL PEREIRA ARRELIAS
28 GUILHERME PINTO DOS SANTOS
29 HÊMION DOS SANTOS SILVA
30 HIGOR HARLLEY FLEXA DA PENHA
31 IRAGUACEMA MARTINS TAVARES
32 ISA GAMA DO NASCIMENTO
33 ISAQUE ALMEIDA BRABO
34 IZADORA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
35 JEAN VITOR SILVA QUEIROZ
36 JOAO GIUSTI DA ROCHA FILHO
37 JULIANA GURJÃO MONTEIRO
38 JULYANA SILVA DE CARVALHO
39 KAANDA LARISA DA SILVA MEIRELES
40 KELLYANE SOUZA SILVA
41 KESIA TEIXEIRA COSTA
42 LAÍZA THAMIRIS LOBO RABELO
43 LEVI DOS SANTOS AMBÉ
44 LUANNA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SARAIVA
45 LUCAS SILVA OLIVEIRA
46 LUIZ EDUARDO RIBEIRO DIAS
47 MARCELO SALES DA SILVA
48 MARCOS VITOR FERREIRA COUTINHO



49 MARIA VITÓRIA DUARTE RIBEIRO SANTOS
50 MATEUS DA SILVA MORAIS
51 MATHEUS HENRIQUE MIRA ALBERTO
52 MIRNA KAIANE MOURA DE OLIVEIRA
53 MOISÉS CARVALHO RODRIGUES JÚNIOR
54 NADIA TATIANE ARAÚJO CORREA
55 NAYELLE MAIURY BATISTA DE LIMA
56 NEUZIRENE MACHADO LOPES
57 PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS
58 RAFAEL LUCAS SILVA PANTOJA
59 RAIMUNDO GOMES DOS SANTOS NETO
60 RAMON TELLES FERREIRA
61 RAYLAN HENRIQUE FARIAS DA SILVA
62 RICARDO PORTILHO CORREA DA SILVA
63 RICARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
64 RICHARDSON DE ASSIS DINIZ SÁ COSTA
65 RONALD MORAIS SILVA
66 RUBENVALDO NASCIMENTO DIAS
67 SABRINA DE SOUZA BARBOSA
68 SARAH MARQUES DA CONCEIÇÃO
69 SHIRLANY LOBATO GUEDES
70 TALIS JOSÉ DE ASSIS MORAES NETO
71 TAMIRES LUARA DE OLIVEIRA BRITTES
72 TAMMYLLY COELHO BARRETO
73 TÁSSIUS PEREIRA LIMA
74 THAÍS SOEIRO DOS SANTOS
75 THAMIRIS PINTO FERREIRA
76 VICTOR LENO SILVA DE SOUZA

AUXÍLIO DIDÁTICO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADRIANA SOARES MOREIRA
2 ALDINA ALVES DE JESUS
3 ALERRANDRA DOS SANTOS BELO
4 ALESSANDRA CARDOSO PICANÇO SERRÃO
5 ALESSON COSTA FERREIRA
6 ALEXSANDRA RICARDA PINHEIRO DE ANDRADE
7 ALINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
8 ANA FLÁVIA CORREA TENÓRIO
9 ANA VICTÓRIA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

10 ANDRÉ COSTA DA COSTA
11 ANDREI BACELAR RODRIGUES
12 ANE CAROLINE VIDAL SALDANHA
13 BRENDA GABRIELA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
14 BRUNO DA SILVA BEZERRA
15 BRUNO HENRIQUE SILVA E SILVA
16 CARLA ADRIANE MACIEL FONSECA
17 CARLOS MAGNO ALVES ROCHA
18 CARLOS VINICIUS GOMES AMARAL
19 CÁSSIA ALMEIDA COELHO
20 CICERA THAMILLY RODRIGUES SANTOS
21 CLARA DE ALMEIDA LIMA
22 CLEIB SOUZA DE O. CAMPELO
23 CLEICIANE DA SILVA BOTELHO
24 DAUZIMAR FERREIRA DE LIMA
25 DERICK JOSÉ BRAZÃO FERNANDES
26 DEYVISSON GOMES DE ABREU
27 EDIELE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA



28 EDIELE DE LIMA MARTINS
29 EDIMILSON GOMES DE ALMEIDA
30 EDUARDA IGLESIAS DE LIMA MEDEIROS
31 ELDEVAN DOS SANTOS COSTA
32 ELEN VITÓRIA PANTOJA PEREIRA
33 ELIANA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
34 ELIANE DOS SANTOS VIEGAS
35 EMANUELLY RODRIGUES CAMPOS
36 EMERSON RAMON BARCELAR RODRIGUES
37 EMILY SANDI RUFINO DA SILVA
38 ERIANNE SOUSA NASCIMENTO
39 ERICK PATRICK DA PAIXAO RODRIGUES
40 ERLENSOM BARBOSA DA SILVA
41 ESTEFANY PICANÇO SERRÃO
42 ESTER SUANE LIMA MONTEIRO
43 EWELLÉM TAVARES DO NASCIMENTO
44 FABIANA DE SOUZA BARBOSA
45 FERNANDA FERREIRA SERRA
46 FLÁVIO REIS DOS SANTOS
47 FLAVIO WALLACE MARTINS DO ESPÍRITO SANTO
48 FLAVIO WEMERSON VIANA SAMPAIO
49 GABRIEL MARQUES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
50 GABRIEL PEREIRA ARRELIAS
51 GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE OLVIEIRA
52 GABRIELE MAGALHÃES COSTA
53 HELEN MENDONÇA RODRIGUES
54 IASMIN JESUS PEDROSO
55 ICARO IAGO PINHO FURTADO
56 IOLANDA CÉLIA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA LOBATO
57 ISA GAMA DO NASCIMENTO
58 ISAQUE ALMEIDA BRABO
59 IZADORA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
60 JACKSON COSTA AROUXA
61 JANETE VILHENA DA SILVA
62 JEAN PANTOJA FIGUEIREDO
63 JOMARLEY DOS SANTOS NUNES
64 JULIA CELESTINO DE ARAUJO
65 JULIA MARQUES GIUSTI
66 JULIANE CRISTIANA PASSOS PINHEIRO
67 KAIRO CASSIO MOURA DA SILVA
68 KAREN CRISTINE GARCIA NUNES SENA
69 KELLYANE SOUZA SILVA
70 KERHEN NATHALLYA REGINA FERREIRA TAVARES
71 KETHELEN REGINA TORRES DO NASCIMENTO
72 KEYSE GABRIELY PENA DOS SANTOS
73 LAÍZA THAMIRIS LOBO RABELO
74 LARISSA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
75 LAUDIMAR GOMES DA SILVA
76 LEILANE FEITOSA SANTANA
77 LEVI DOS SANTOS AMBÉ
78 LILIAN PIMENTEL SERRANO
79 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA – EDIF
80 LUCAS VASCONCELOS DAMASCENO
81 LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA CAVALCANTE
82 LUIZ EDUARDO RIBEIRO DIAS
83 LUIZ JÚNIOR DE SOUZA BARBOSA
84 MARCOS ANTONIO PINTO MOURA
85 MARIA CRISTINA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA



86 MARIA VITÓRIA DUARTE RIBEIRO SANTOS
87 MARILIA GABRIELLY LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
88 MATEUS DA SILVA MORAIS
89 MERIAN FERREIRA GUEDES
90 MICHELE NUNES DE SOUSA
91 MIGUEL SANTOS DOS SANTOS
92 MOISÉS CARVALHO RODRIGUES JÚNIOR
93 NAÍNE SILVA DOS SANTOS
94 NATALYA CARDOSO LIMA
95 NILDEVAN VIEIRA COSTA
96 NILZE PAULA DA SILVA
97 OLINIZIL SILVA LACERDA
98 PAULO HENRIQUE DA COSTA MILHOMEM
99 PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

100 PEDRO SANTOS GURGEL FILHO
101 PEDRO VINICIUS DA SILVA CORREA
102 POLYANA SUELEN SANTANA DA SILVA
103 PRISCILA CASTRO CARVALHO DA SILVEIRA
104 PRISCILA PEREIRA LACERDA
105 RAFAEL MIRANDA MENDES
106 RAILANE TENORIO DA SILVA
107 RAIMUNDO CIL TONS
108 RAISSA CRISTINY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
109 RAMON TELLES FERREIRA
110 RICARDO PORTILHO CORREA DA SILVA
111 RICARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
112 RICHARDSON DE ASSIS DINIZ SÁ COSTA
113 RILANA DE SOUZA MORAES
114 RODRIGO REIS BORGES
115 ROMULO DALTON BASTOS DA SILVA
116 RONALD MORAIS SILVA
117 SABINA FERREIRA BARBOSA
118 SABRINA DE SOUZA BARBOSA
119 SALEM BRITO FERREIRA
120 SAMILLY VITÓRIA MACIEL SANTOS
121 SAMUEL SMITH ANDRADE PACHECO
122 SANDRA CARDOSO PICANÇO
123 SARAH MARQUES DA CONCEIÇÃO
124 TALITA SALÉM VILHENA QUEIROZ DE CASTRO
125 TAMMYLLY COELHO BARRETO
126 THALYTA RHYMENA AVIZ DOS SANTOS
127 THAMIRIS PINTO FERREIRA
128 THIAGO PALHETA LEAL
129 VITOR COSTA ANSELMO
130 WELBEN RODRIGUES PEIXOTO
131 WEMERSON PICANÇO DE ALMEIDA
132 ZIRAN LEON DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO UNIFORME
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADAMILSON ARAUJO ALFAIA
2 ADOLFO BRAISL FURTADO
3 ADRIA KARINA MENDES MARTINS
4 ADRIELE DA CRUZ VIDAL
5 ADRIELLY YASMIN SOUSA DOS SANTOS
6 ADRIENI DIAS DOS SANTOS
7 ALDAIANA RODRIGUES DE JESUS
8 ALEX COSTA MATOS



9 AMANDA IDALINO MARTINS
10 AMANDA NICOLE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
11 ANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA SANTOS
12 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA GIUSTI
13 ANDER DE JESUS TORRES
14 ANDRÉ DOS SANTOS LOPES
15 ANDRESSA KHRYSTINY MORAES ARAUJO
16 ANGÉLICA FERREIRA PEREIRA
17 ANNY CAROLINE MIRANDA KUNKEL
18 ANTONY DE JESUS LIMA FERREIRA
19 ARIADINE BRITO SILVEIRA MARINHO
20 ARIELLY DE NAZARÉ SOUZA GUIMARAES
21 ARTUR SENA VIANA
22 BEATRIZ MELO BEZERRA DA SILVA
23 BRENDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
24 BRENDA FREITAS ATAÍDE
25 BRUNA BARBOSA LIMA
26 CAIO PINTO LIMA
27 CAMILA PINTO DA SILVA
28 CARINE CORREA TORRES
29 CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
30 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
31 CAROLINE SOARES PAMPOLHA
32 CHRISTIAN LEON RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
33 DANIEL VINICIUS DA SILVA XAVIER
34 DANILO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
35 DARILENE MEDEIROS NUNES
36 DAVID GUILHERME LIMA COSTA
37 DENISE MELO ARAÚJO
38 DIEGO OIVEIRA PORTELA
39 DIHEINISON PAULO BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA
40 DIOGO HENRIQUE BRANDÃO SANTOS
41 EDUARDO CAMELO MELO
42 ELOISA MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO SOUZA
43 ERIANNE SOUSA NASCIMENTO
44 ERICA MILLENY PEREIRA MACHADO
45 ESMERALDA RODRIGUES OTONY
46 FABIANA BARREIRO FERREIRA
47 FABIANO PINHEIRO PEREIRA
48 FABIOLA NASCIMENTO SARGES
49 FILIPE DE SOUZA SANTOS
50 FLÁVIA TENÓRIO DA SILVA
51 FLAVIO HENRIQUE DA GLÓRIA GOMES
52 FLÁVIO WIND NUNES DOS SANTOS
53 FRANCINEI DE SOUZA MARTINS
54 GABRIEL HENRIQUE SANCHES DOS SANTOS
55 GABRIEL QUEIROZ ALMEIDA
56 GABRIELLE PALHETA DOS SANTOS
57 GUILHERME PINTO DOS SANTOS
58 HÊMION DOS SANTOS SILVA
59 IARA RAFAELLE SILVA PEREIRA
60 IRIS NATÁLIA DO NASCIMENTO LIMA
61 ISAIAS JUAN QUARESMA SENA
62 IZADORA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
63 JAICE RAILANA MACIEL VIRGINIO
64 JEAN VITOR SILVA QUEIROZ
65 JOÃO DOUGLAS QUARESMA DE OLIVEIRA
66 JOAO GIUSTI DA ROCHA FILHO



67 JOÃO MARCELO COSTA DA SILVA
68 JOAO VITOR DE ANDRADE SOARES
69 JOEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
70 JULIA FABIANA BRAGANÇA DOS SANTOS
71 JULIANY SANGEL RAMOS
72 JULYANA SILVA DE CARVALHO
73 KAANDA LARISA DA SILVA MEIRELES
74 KAMILLA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
75 KESIA TEIXEIRA COSTA
76 KLEYCE FERNANDES BATISTA
77 LEONARDO DE SOUZA BARROS
78 LIDIANE SILVA DA SILVA
79 LORENA PIMENTEL PINHEIRO
80 LORRAYNE RHUANE SENA VALES
81 LUANNA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SARAIVA
82 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA – REDES
83 LUCAS MATEUS DO ESPIRITO SANTO MOTA
84 LUCAS SILVA OLIVEIRA
85 LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA FLEXA
86 MARCELO PASSOS SILVA
87 MARCELO SALES DA SILVA
88 MARCOS VITOR FERREIRA COUTINHO
89 MARGARIDA DE CASSIA QUEIROZ FERNANDES
90 MARIA EDUARDA BRITO VASCONCELOS
91 MARLIANE CARDOZO DAMIÃO
92 MATHEUS HENRIQUE MIRA ALBERTO
93 MATHEUS MONTEIRO YBANEZ DE PAIVA
94 MAURÍCIO DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA
95 MIRNA KAIANE MOURA DE OLIVEIRA
96 MONIQUE DANDARA MODESTO DE SOUSA
97 NATALIA MORAES FERREIRA
98 NAYELLE MAIURY BATISTA DE LIMA
99 NEUZIRENE MACHADO LOPES

100 PATRICIA MORAES GAMA
101 PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS
102 PEDRO GUILHERME CASTILHO
103 RAFAEL DAVID DA SILVA BATISTA
104 RAFAEL LUCAS SILVA PANTOJA
105 RAFAEL RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
106 RAIMUNDO GOMES DOS SANTOS NETO
107 RAYLAN HENRIQUE FARIAS DA SILVA
108 RAYLLA SAMILLY MORAES CHAGAS
109 RAYSSA CAMILLY FARIAS DA SILVA
110 RAYSSA LORRANA SILVA LEMOS
111 RUBENVALDO NASCIMENTO DIAS
112 SADATIEL BRITO FERREIRA
113 SAIARA BRITO FERREIRA
114 SHIRLANY LOBATO GUEDES
115 STHEPHANE STACY SAMPAIO MONTEIRO
116 TAINA ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
117 TALIS JOSÉ DE ASSIS MORAES NETO
118 TAMIRES LUARA DE OLIVEIRA BRITTES
119 TÁSSIUS PEREIRA LIMA
120 TASSY KELEN DO NASCIMENTO LAZAMÉ
121 TATYANE TAVARES DE SOUZA
122 THAÍS SOEIRO DOS SANTOS
123 THAMIRIS HALINA BRAZÃO MONTEIRO
124 THAUANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA



125 THAYLLANNE CHYSTAL MARQUES PEREIRA
126 VERENA HOLANDA DA COSTA
127 VICTOR LENO SILVA DE SOUZA
128 VICTÓRIA FERREIRA NERI
129 VICTÓRIA KAROLINE DA SILVA ALVES
130 VINÍCIUS DE SOUZA ABREU
131 VITOR SOUSA NOBRE
132 WENDEL DEIVISON TUNARI DA SILVA
133 WILLIANY SILVA DA SILVA

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
CAMPUS MACAPÁ

CURSOS SUPERIORES

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ARETUZA GONÇALVES SILVA
2 BENEDITO CARDIM DO ROSÁRIO
3 BRENNO BRITO DE SOUZA
4 BRUNA MARCELA DE LIMA DANTAS
5 CAMILA DE FREITAS ALVES
6 CELIANE DE SOUZA CHAGAS
7 DAILANNI SENA DOS SANTOS
8 DANIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
9 DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

10 DANIELA LEITE EVANGELISTA
11 DANIELE MIRANDA GONÇALVES
12 DEBORA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
13 DEMESON ALMEIDA SOUSA
14 EDIANA BARBOSA TAVARES
15 EDILENE GOMES LIMA
16 EDILENO DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
17 EDMUNDO GEMAQUE FIGUEIRA
18 ELISANDRA MENDES DOS SANTOS
19 ERISON DE SOUZA MARQUES
20 FELIPE ANDRÉ SANTIAGO DE MIRANDA
21 FERNANDA ALMEIDA FARIAS
22 FERNANDO EDUARDO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
23 GEANE CORRÊA ALVES
24 HARLENE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
25 HELINTON ANDERSON COSTA DA SILVA
26 LAIDE DA SILVA VIRGOLINO
27 LETICIA CARVALHO VIANA
28 LIVIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
29 LUCELIA MIRANDA CARVALHO
30 MARCELO SOUZA CUNHA
31 MARCIANA MARIA VIANA SAMPAIO
32 MARILY LIMA DA CONCEIÇÃO
33 MARIO QUEIROZ PASTANA
34 MATEUS RIBEIRO MENDES
35 MAYLANNE NEGRÃO DA SILVA
36 NAUAMY KATZ COELHO BRUNO
37 NEON MORAES DIAS DOS SANTOS
38 PATRICIA LENE MONTEIRO FERREIRA
39 RAKEL CRISTINA AMARAL DIAS



40 RODRIGO MENDES LOBATO
41 RODRIGO NUNES DAMASCENA
42 ROQUE LEITE BAÍA DOS SANTOS
43 ROSIMARA DE ABREU REINALDO
44 ROZILANA ALVES COSTA
45 SABRINA TELES AMORIM
46 SAMARA DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
47 SIMONE COSTA BELO
48 TELMA MARA BRAZÃO DE SOUZA
49 THAIS DE BRITO AIMORE
50 THAIS PINTO LIMA SOUSA
51 THAYNA VANESSA ALVES DA SILVA
52 UANA CLARA SANTANA DIAS
53 VALCINETE MIRANDA DA CRUZ
54 VALERIA COUTINHO DIAS
55 VERONICA RIBEIRO MENDES
56 WESLEN QUARESMA DE LIMA

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 2
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ALAN VILDINEY PEREIRA ROSA
2 DANIEL ARAUJO MIRANDA
3 DANIEL CORREA LIMA
4 FÁBIO DE SOUZA MELO
5 FERNANDA TEREZINHA DA SILVA CÔRTE
6 FILIPE DA SILVA CABRAL
7 HADASSA BEATRIZ SACRAMENTO MEIGUINS
8 HELISSON CORRÊA NOGUEIRA
9 JANYNA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

10 JEIELLY FERREIRA DA SILVA
11 JEONDSON COSTA GOMES
12 JHONATAN DOS SANTOS GOMES
13 JOSIMARY PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
14 KARLA SILVA SOUSA
15 LISANDRA DA SILVA SOUSA
16 LUIZ PEDRO SANTOS DE FREITAS
17 MARIA DEUSALINA NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
18 PABLO CARVALHO MARTEL
19 RODRIGO DE SOUSA CAVALCANTE
20 SUELEM DE FREITAS FERREIRA COELHO

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADSON JAIRO DE LIMA ROSA
2 ALAN MENDES GOVEIA
3 ALERRANDRESSON ARAÚJO CARDOSO
4 ALINE GABRIELY BEZERRA DE SOUZA
5 ALISON JORDAN DE LIMA ROSA
6 ALMIR ELISON RODRIGUES PANTOJA
7 AMANDA CRISTINA MIRANDA PANTOJA
8 AMANDA MACHADO GOMES
9 ANA KAROLYNE SOUZA DA SILVA

10 ANDRESSA IZABELLY MONTEIRO NUNES
11 ARIANE GURJÃO GUIMARÃES
12 ARIELLA TANARA SILVA FERNANDES
13 BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE BRITO
14 CARLA MONIQUE MELO DE SOUZA
15 CARLENE SILVA DE BRITO



16 CARLIANE AFONSO AMORIM
17 CARLOS FABRICIO DA SILVA CORTE
18 CAROLINE CORRÊA PIMENTEL
19 CLEICIANE BALIEIRO DA SILVA COSTA
20 CYND BERNADETE DA SILVA COSTA
21 DALETE ALMEIDA ANANIAS
22 DEBORA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
23 DEBORAH FERNANDES NAZARÉ
24 DIANDRIA LARRIZA DE SOUZA LACERDA
25 DIEGO MORAES DE SOUSA
26 DILCELINE BRITO DA CONCEIÇÃO
27 DIRCEU BARRIGA DE SOUZA
28 DUILLIAN GUIMARÂES CORRÊA
29 EDILENA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
30 EDIVALDO BASTOS DA SILVA
31 ELINALDO MARQUES PINHEIRO
32 ELITON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
33 ELKEM BALIEIRO RODRIGUES
34 ERDLANE SOUZA SANTANA
35 FABRÍCIO MADUREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
36 FELIPE FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA
37 FILIPE EDUARDO LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
38 GESSICA DA SILVA DE BRITO
39 HARLEM RAMON GOMES DE SÁ
40 ISAIAS MAGNO FONSECA DOS SANTOS
41 ÍTALO SILVA DOS SANTOS
42 IVELINE SILVA DOS SANTOS
43 IZAEL MACIEL ANJOS
44 JARINA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO RIBEIRO
45 JESSICA THAIS BRITO DE JESUS
46 JESSIVALDO MARQUES DA SILVA
47 JHEMERSON MORAES BARBOSA
48 JHONIX BOSQUE COSTA
49 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS SILVA JÚNIOR
50 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA E SILVA
51 JOICIANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
52 JOSE PATRICK CARMO DOS SANTOS
53 JOSÉ WLADEMIR BARROS RAMOS
54 KLEBSON DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
55 LENILSON DA COSTA DA SILVA
56 LUCAS GABRIEL LOUREIRO NUNES
57 LUIZ DE SOUZA NUNES JUNIOR
58 MAICON PEREIRA BENICIO
59 MARIA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA CARDOSO
60 MARIA CAROLINA DE JESUS SANCHES DE MORAES
61 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO COSTA DOS SANTOS
62 MARIA LEDYANE MOREIRA DA SILVA
63 MARIA VITÓRIA COSTA ALVES
64 MATHEUS ANTONIO OLIVEIRA CASTELO
65 NATALIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
66 PEDRO CARLOS DA SILVA MOREIRA
67 PELEON DA SILVA DE JESUS
68 RAIANA DA SILVA LOBATO
69 RAISSE VALÉRIA SAMPAIO SANTOS
70 RAYLAN DOS SANTOS COUTINHO
71 RHAILLAN DA SILVA PEREIRA
72 ROBSON BATISTA PASTANA
73 RODOLFO CARMO DE SOUZA LEITE



74 RODRIGO SILVA MACHADO
75 RODRIGO SILVA MIRANDA
76 ROMULO ROMENIO DA SILVA QUARESMA
77 ROSIVALDO SILVA DE MATOS JÚNIOR
78 RUANI DA SILVA PEREIRA
79 SAMARA CINTHIA DOS SANTOS COSTA
80 SAMYLA VIEIRA DIAS
81 SANDRO ANDRADE DE ANDRADE
82 SÁVIO BRUNO DO CARMO SANTOS
83 VITOR ALMEIDA TRINDADE
84 VITORIA ALMEIDA FARIAS
85 VIVIANNE MORAES DE MELO
86 WEVERTON LEITE DA SILVA
87 WILLIAM CORREA MACHADO
88 WILLIANS CRISTHIAN BELEM MOREIRA
89 JOHANE ALEXANDRA GOMES CORRÊA

AUXÍLIO MORADIA
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ANDRELLY FERNANDA BAIA DE OLIVEIRA
2 ELITON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
3 KROLLEN SOUSA DA SILVA
4 LENILSON DA COSTA DA SILVA
5 MARIA LEDYANE MOREIRA DA SILVA
6 PATRICIA LENE MONTEIRO FERREIRA
7 SANDRO ANDRADE DE ANDRADE
8 UANA CLARA SANTANA DIAS

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ABNER JOABE GONCALVES SACRAMENTO DE ARAUJO
2 ADILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO JÚNIOR
3 ADRIAN SOUZA MESQUITA
4 ADRIEL CALANDRINI RIBEIRO BRITO
5 ALAN LOBATO GUEDES
6 ALESSANDRA SILVA DOS SANTOS
7 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
8 ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
9 ANDREIA GONCALVES DOS REIS

10 ANDRELLY FERNANDA BAIA DE OLIVEIRA
11 ANTONIA CLAUDIA COLINS GOMES
12 ANTONIO JOVINO SANTOS DA SILVA
13 BRUNA GOMES PENA
14 BRUNA MARIANA GOMES DOS SANTOS
15 BRUNO DA SILVA BARBOSA
16 BRUNO SANTOS DA SILVA
17 CAMYLLA PANTOJA TRINDADE
18 CHARLON LEÃO GONÇALVES
19 DANIEL DA SILVA MARQUES
20 DANILO DA SILVA MORAIS
21 DAVI VALENTE PANTOJA
22 DENISE DE CARVALHO LOPES
23 DÍLSON MACIEL DA SILVA
24 DOUGLAS ANDRADE VALADARES
25 ELIAS OTÁVIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
26 ELIZÂNGELA MOURA MIRANDA
27 ERICA RIANE PANTOJA PAIVA
28 ERIKA DE ABREU CAMPOS



29 FABIOLA LORENA DE OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO
30 FABRICIA MARREIROS DA SILVA
31 FERNANDA GONCALVES DOS REIS
32 GABRIELA GOMES COSTA
33 HENDREL JONNYS FEITOSA DA SILVA
34 IGOR VIANA DA SILVA
35 ILGNER GLEIDSON CORRÊA DE MORAES
36 INGREDY MARQUES TEIXEIRA CORREIA
37 ISAIAS MACIEL BORGES
38 IURY PIMENTA DA COSTA
39 JANE BRITO SILVA
40 JANE PIMENTEL COELHO
41 JEAN MARCELO FERREIRA PEDROZO
42 JEFERSON DOS REIS MELO
43 JERRÁ ALEX PINHEIRO VILHENA
44 JHEMYSON ALVES PEREIRA
45 JIULLIE DELANY BASTOS MONTEIRO
46 JOANA VILHENA DA SILVA
47 JONAS MENEZES DA SILVA
48 JOSE RONALDO NUNES MARQUES
49 KAROENE LIMA SERRA
50 KATE MARRONI MACHADO DE ANDRADE
51 LANA PATRICIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
52 LESLY KATRINE COSTA DA COSTA
53 LIDIANY ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
54 LUANA DE SOUSA TORRES
55 LUCAS DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
56 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
57 LUCIANO CARDOSO SOUZA CORREIA
58 MARCIA CUSTODIO DE SOUZA
59 MARCIA MADUREIRA DA SILVA
60 MARCOS FERREIRA DE SOUZA
61 MARCYA SUELLEN DOS SANTOS FIRMINO
62 MARIA ALICE CORREA FARIAS
63 MARLON DAVID CRUZ DA SILVA
64 MATEUS MATOS DE CARVALHO
65 NAZARÉ SOUZA ALMEIDA
66 NAZARÉ SOUZA GADELHA DOS SANTOS
67 RAIANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA BARROSO
68 RAYRI DOS PRAZERES PICANÇO
69 RAYZA SILVA PEREIRA
70 RENAN FREITAS LIMA
71 RICARDO GUILHERME SODRÉ DA SILVA
72 ROMULO DE BRITO CRUZ
73 ROSIANE COSTA DE ALMEIDA
74 SALOMÃO LIMA MONTEIRO
75 SHIARA BRANDÃO DA SILVA
76 SOLIVAN ANDRADE FREITAS JUNIOR
77 SORAIA BRITO FERREIRA
78 TAIANE COSTA SILVA
79 THIAGO COSTA DA SILVA
80 VANILDA SEMBLANO PINHEIRO MARTINS
81 VIVIANE LADISLAU DA SILVA
82 WANDLAS OLIVEIRA DO ROSARIO SOBRINHO
83 WELLESON LUKAS SANTOS COLARES
84 WELSON RODRIGUES RABELO
85 WENGLISTON MAGNO FONSECA DOS SANTOS
86 ZIRAN CARDOSO BALIEIRO



AUXÍLIO DIDÁTICO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ABNER JOABE GONCALVES SACRAMENTO DE ARAUJO
2 ALAN LOBATO GUEDES
3 ALAN VILDINEY PEREIRA ROSA
4 ALESSANDRA SILVA DOS SANTOS
5 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
6 ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
7 ALMIR ELISON RODRIGUES PANTOJA
8 ARIANE GURJÃO GUIMARÃES
9 BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE BRITO

10 BENEDITO CARDIM DO ROSÁRIO
11 BRENNO BRITO DE SOUZA
12 BRUNA GOMES PENA
13 BRUNA MARCELA DE LIMA DANTAS
14 BRUNA MARIANA GOMES DOS SANTOS
15 BRUNO DA SILVA BARBOSA
16 BRUNO SANTOS DA SILVA
17 CAMYLLA PANTOJA TRINDADE
18 CELIANE DE SOUZA CHAGAS
19 CHARLON LEÃO GONÇALVES
20 CLEICIANE BALIEIRO DA SILVA COSTA
21 DAILANNI SENA DOS SANTOS
22 DANIEL ARAUJO MIRANDA
23 DANIEL CORREA LIMA
24 DANIEL DA SILVA MARQUES
25 DANIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
26 DANIELE MIRANDA GONÇALVES
27 DANILO DA SILVA MORAIS
28 DAVI VALENTE PANTOJA
29 DÉBORA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
30 DEBORAH FERNANDES NAZARÉ
31 DEMESON ALMEIDA SOUSA
32 DIANDRIA LARRIZA DE SOUZA LACERDA
33 DÍLSON MACIEL DA SILVA
34 EDIANA BARBOSA TAVARES
35 EDILENA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
36 EDILENE GOMES LIMA
37 EDILENO DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
38 EDMUNDO GEMAQUE FIGUEIRA
39 ELIAS OTÁVIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
40 ELISANDRA MENDES DOS SANTOS
41 ELIZÂNGELA MOURA MIRANDA
42 ERDLANE SOUZA SANTANA
43 ERICA RIANE PANTOJA PAIVA
44 ERIKA DE ABREU CAMPOS
45 ERISON DE SOUZA MARQUES
46 FÁBIO DE SOUZA MELO
47 FABIOLA LORENA DE OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO
48 FELIPE ANDRÉ SANTIAGO DE MIRANDA
49 FERNANDA ALMEIDA FARIAS
50 FERNANDA GONCALVES DOS REIS
51 FERNANDO EDUARDO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
52 FILIPE DA SILVA CABRAL
53 GEANE CORRÊA ALVES
54 GESSICA DA SILVA DE BRITO



55 HADASSA BEATRIZ SACRAMENTO MEIGUINS
56 HARLEM RAMON GOMES DE SÁ
57 HARLENE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
58 IGOR VIANA DA SILVA
59 INGREDY MARQUES TEIXEIRA CORREIA
60 ISAIAS MACIEL BORGES
61 JANE BRITO SILVA
62 JANYNA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
63 JEIELLY FERREIRA DA SILVA
64 JEONDSON COSTA GOMES
65 JESSIVALDO MARQUES DA SILVA
66 JHONATAN DOS SANTOS GOMES
67 JHONIX BOSQUE COSTA
68 JOANA VILHENA DA SILVA
69 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS SILVA JÚNIOR
70 JOICIANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
71 JOSE PATRICK CARMO DOS SANTOS
72 JOSÉ WLADEMIR BARROS RAMOS
73 JOSIMARY PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
74 KARLA SILVA SOUSA
75 KAROENE LIMA SERRA
76 KATE MARRONI MACHADO DE ANDRADE
77 KLEBSON DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
78 LAIDE DA SILVA VIRGOLINO
79 LANA PATRICIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
80 LETICIA CARVALHO VIANA
81 LISANDRA DA SILVA SOUSA
82 LIVIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
83 LUANA DE SOUSA TORRES
84 LUCAS DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
85 LUCAS GABRIEL LOUREIRO NUNES
86 LUCÉLIA MIRANDA CARVALHO
87 LUIZ PEDRO SANTOS DE FREITAS
88 MARCIA MADUREIRA DA SILVA
89 MARCIANA MARIA VIANA SAMPAIO
90 MARIA CAROLINA DE JESUS SANCHES DE MORAES
91 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO COSTA DOS SANTOS
92 MARIA DEUSALINA NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
93 MARIA VITÓRIA COSTA ALVES
94 MARILY LIMA DA CONCEIÇÃO
95 MARIO QUEIROZ PASTANA
96 MARLON DAVID CRUZ DA SILVA
97 MATEUS MATOS DE CARVALHO
98 MATEUS RIBEIRO MENDES
99 MAYLANNE NEGRÃO DA SILVA

100 NAZARÉ SOUZA ALMEIDA
101 NAZARÉ SOUZA GADELHA DOS SANTOS
102 PABLO CARVALHO MARTEL
103 PELEON DA SILVA DE JESUS
104 RAIANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA BARROSO
105 RAKEL CRISTINA AMARAL DIAS
106 RAYRI DOS PRAZERES PICANÇO
107 RHAILLAN DA SILVA PEREIRA
108 RODOLFO CARMO DE SOUZA LEITE
109 RODRIGO DE SOUSA CAVALCANTE
110 RODRIGO NUNES DAMASCENA
111 ROMULO DE BRITO CRUZ
112 ROQUE LEITE BAÍA DOS SANTOS



113 ROSIANE COSTA DE ALMEIDA
114 ROZILANA ALVES COSTA
115 SHIARA BRANDÃO DA SILVA
116 SIMONE COSTA BELO
117 TAIANE COSTA SILVA
118 TELMA MARA BRAZÃO DE SOUZA
119 THAIS DE BRITO AIMORE
120 THAYNA VANESSA ALVES DA SILVA
121 VALCINETE MIRANDA DA CRUZ
122 VALERIA COUTINHO DIAS
123 VANILDA SEMBLANO PINHEIRO MARTINS
124 VERONICA RIBEIRO MENDES
125 VITORIA ALMEIDA FARIAS
126 VIVIANNE MORAES DE MELO
127 WESLEN QUARESMA DE LIMA
128 WILLIANS CRISTHIAN BELEM MOREIRA

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
CAMPUS LARANJAL DO JARI

CURSOS TÉCNICOS

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ADRIANA ARAUJO FERREIRA
2 ANDRESSY BRAZ PEREIRA
3 ANÉZIO FURTADO NETO
4 ARTETICIANE SANTOS DA SILVA
5 CLEUDILEIA MONTEIRO SILVA
6 DELIANE DOS SANTOS MARTINS
7 DIEGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
8 ELENILDE DA SILVA TRINDADE
9 ELICIANE LIMA RODRIGUES

10 EMANUELLY RODRIGUES LUNA
11 FABLICIO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
12 FRANCIELE SILVA DOS ANJOS
13 GLEICE GOMES BATISTA
14 HELENA ASSUNÇÃO GOMES
15 JACKSON CLEY DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
16 JOÃO VICTOR SILVA DOS REIS
17 KAROLINE DA COSTA MOREIRA
18 KILORY OLIVEIRA DINIZ
19 LUCAS CAMILO MUNIS
20 MARIA CLAUDIA GOMES DA SILVA
21 MARIETE SANTANA DA COSTA
22 MAYCON DA SILVA SILVA
23 MELLISSA EDUARDA DE MOURA DA SILVA
24 NELISSA LIMA COSTA
25 RAFAEL GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS
26 RELISON SILVA CUNHA
27 SIMEÃO BRYAN PINHEIRO DE MORAIS
28 STHEFANY RODRIGUES SERRÃO
29 TANIELY SATANA DA COSTA
30 VANESSA LEMOS DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 2



ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADILLO SILVA RAMOS
2 ÁGATHA GABRIELA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
3 ALESSANDRO FERREIRA SOARES
4 ANA PAULA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
5 BRUNO CHAVES VIEIRA
6 CAMILA BORGES DE AQUINO
7 EDUARDA GOMES TELES
8 FERNANDO ROGER CARVALHO LIMA
9 GABRI ELLY SILVA DOS SANTOS

10 GLEIBSON LEANDRO M. FONSECA BARBOSA
11 IANDRA MAIARA FERREIRA TAVARES
12 JAMILDI DOS SANTOS RABELO
13 JHULLYENE DAIANY DE S. SOUSA
14 LARISSA HELANNY COSTA LIMA
15 LEANDRO PASTANA MEDEIROS
16 MANUELA CARVALHO DA SILVA
17 MARCELO DOS REIS PANTOJA
18 MARCELO GUIMARÃES CARVALHO
19 MARIANA BEZERRA DA COSTA
20 MARIANA MOREIRA MARTINS
21 MAYARA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
22 NATÁLIA BRAGA DA CONCEIÇÃO
23 PAULO VICTOR DE SOUZA AIRES RIBEIRO
24 PHELIP GUEDES DE ARAGÃO
25 RICK ALESON SILVA DA SILVA
26 SAMUEL QUEIROZ LOPES
27 THIAGO BRAGA DA CONCEIÇÃO
28 VINÍCIUS DA SILVA FLEXA
29 VIVIANE ALHO DA SILVA
30 WALBER TORRES CARVALHO

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ARTUR DA COSTA SARGES
2 BIANCA DO NASCIMENTO FURTADO
3 IVO JUNIOR PEREIRA COSTA
4 VIRNA BEATRIZ JORGE DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADRIANE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
2 AGREYCE PIMENTA DOS SANTOS
3 ALEXSSANDRO SILVA MATA
4 ANA CLERES DA SILVA E SILVA
5 ANDRÉ GOMES DA SILVA
6 ANGÉLICA BARROZO DOS SANTOS
7 ANTONIO ADRIANO MOURA DA SILVA
8 BENEDITO DOS SANTOS SERRÃO
9 CÍNTIA ELEN DA SILVA PEREIRA

10 CLARICE DA SILVA NEVES
11 CLIVIANE DE LIMA PIMENTA
12 DAVID SARGES OLIVEIRA
13 DELBSON DA SILVA NEVES
14 ELI CARMO DE ALMEIDA
15 FABRINA PIETRA RIBEIRO LOPES
16 FERNANDA KELLY COSTA MOREIRA
17 FERNANDO PEREIRA SANTANA



18 FRANCIVANIA OLIVA GOMES
19 GABRIELY SABINO SILVA
20 GEISILANE BRAZÃO MOELLMANN
21 GEYSE BELLE GALENO DA SILVA
22 GLEICIANE PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA
23 GLEICY MAIARA PINHEIRO SOARES
24 GRAZIELE PINHEIRO BEZERRA
25 HEITOR DO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE
26 HERBET LUAN ALVES RIBEIRO
27 IARA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
28 IGO BRITO GUEDES
29 INGRID GLORIA VIANA DA SILVA
30 ITALO JORDAN COSTA FERRAZ
31 JACIANE DE JESUS MAIA
32 JEFESON CARLOS COSTA SARGES
33 JOÃO BATISTA DUARTE DUTRA
34 JOÃO VICTOR PEREIRA CAMARÃO
35 JOYCE FRANÇA DE LIMA
36 JULIA KARINA DA SILVA CORDEIRO
37 KARLA EDUARDA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA
38 KAROLAINE DA SILVA E SILVA
39 LANA SAMARA SANTIAGO LOPES
40 LIANDRA POMBO SANTOS
41 LILIA JAMILLY DOS SANTOS COSTA
42 LUCAS RAFAEL RIBEIRO DO CARMO
43 LUIZA RAYANE COSTA FÉLIX
44 MARCICLEIDE FLEXA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
45 MARIA EDUARDA B. DE SOUSA CASTRO
46 MARIA LARISSA COSTA LIMA
47 MARIA RAYSA DE SOUSA FARIAS
48 MATEUS DOS SANTOS GUEDES
49 MILENA CARDOZO SANTOS
50 MILENA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
51 NÍCOLAS DA COSTA MOREIRA
52 NILLEME ROMANO ISACKSSON DA SILVA
53 PABLINA SILVA VIANA
54 PIETRA GIOVANNE COIMBRA CHAVES
55 RODRIGO PIRES MORAES
56 RÔMULO DOS SANTOS SILVA
57 RONALD ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
58 SINARA SOARES DO ROSÁRIO
59 TAYLA CRISLINE DO CARMO SANTOS
60 THAYS BRITO GUEDES
61 VANESSA DE SOUSA FRANÇA
62 WANDRESSA VILHENA SOARES
63 WEMERSON TAVARES DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO UNIFORME
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADAILZA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
2 ADILSON FRANCISCO REIS  E SOUSA JÚNIOR
3 ADRIELMA ANTONIA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
4 ÁGATHA GABRIELA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
5 AGREYCE PIMENTA DOS SANTOS
6 ALESSANDRO FERREIRA SOARES
7 ALEXANDRO FERREIRA DE BRITO
8 ALICE LOPES DE ANDRADE
9 ANA CRISTINA RABELO SENA



10 ANDERSON DA SILVA DE SOUZA
11 ANDRÉ GOMES DA SILVA
12 ANTHONY CARLOS DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
13 BEATRIZ BARROS VIEIRA
14 BRENO HENRIQUE DA SILVA E SILVA
15 CAMILLE VITÓRIA CUTRIM GEMAQUE
16 CAMILY DOS SANTOS NAZARE
17 CAROLINA ARAÚJO CARDOSO
18 CÍNTIA ELEN DA SILVA PEREIRA
19 CLEBERTE DE LIMA PIMENTA
20 CLIVIANE DE LIMA PIMENTA
21 DAVID SARGES OLIVEIRA
22 EDNA CAROLINA MONTEIRO SILVA
23 EDUARDO GOMES TELES
24 ELAINE RODRIGUES CARVALHO
25 ELI CARMO DE ALMEIDA
26 EMANUELLY RODRIGUES LUNA
27 EMERSON EUGENIO DE FREITAS MACHÃO
28 ERICK DE ABREU FONSECA
29 EVELYN NICOLE ANDRADE PEREIRA
30 FABLICIO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
31 FERNANDA KELLY COSTA MOREIRA
32 FERNANDO PEREIRA SANTANA
33 FRANCIELE SILVA DOS ANJOS
34 GABRI ELLY SILVA DOS SANTOS
35 GABRIELY SABINO SILVA
36 GEDSON MENDONÇA DE FREITAS
37 GLEICE GOMES BATISTA
38 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DO CARMO
39 HELENA ASSUNÇÃO GOMES
40 IANDRA MAIARA FERREIRA TAVARES
41 INGRID GLORIA VIANA DA SILVA
42 JACIANE DE JESUS MAIA
43 JACKSON CLEY DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
44 JAMILDI DOS SANTOS RABELO
45 JOÃO BATISTA DUARTE DUTRA
46 JOÃO EMANOEL COSTA MONTEIRO
47 JOÃO PAULO COSTA PINTO
48 JOÃO VICTOR SILVA DOS REIS
49 JOYCE FRANÇA DE LIMA
50 KAROLAINE DA SILVA E SILVA
51 KEVIN WILLIAN ABREU FONSECA
52 LANA SAMARA SANTIAGO LOPES
53 LIANDRA POMBO SANTOS
54 LILIA JAMILLY DOS SANTOS COSTA
55 LUCAS CAMILO MUNIS
56 MARCELLE CRISTINE DE FREITAS FERREIRA
57 MARCELO DOS REIS PANTOJA
58 MARIA CLAUDIA GOMES DA SILVA
59 MARIA LARISSA COSTA LIMA
60 MARIANA BEZERRA DA COSTA
61 MARIETE SANTANA DA COSTA
62 MAYARA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
63 NATALIA COSTA DA SILVA
64 NÍCOLAS DA COSTA MOREIRA
65 PABLINA SILVA VIANA
66 PAULO VICTOR DE SOUZA AIRES RIBEIRO
67 RAMON MELO DE SOUSA



68 RAYSSA DA SILVA FREITAS
69 RUTHE MARIA FARIAS PIEDADE
70 SAMIRA ARAÚJO ASSUNÇÃO
71 SIMEÃO BRYAN PINHEIRO DE MORAIS
72 VINÍCIUS DA SILVA FLEXA
73 WANDRESSA VILHENA SOARES
74 WEMERSON TAVARES DOS SANTOS
75 YASMIN SARAH FREITAS AMORIM

LISTA DE ESPERA – ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 SAMUEL QUEIROZ LOPES
2 MARCOS VINÍCIUS CARDOSO PEREIRA
3 AMANDA KAROLLINY BARBOSA
4 ANDRE CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA
5 HANNA BORGES DE ANDRADE
6 JHONATAN RIAN NUNES DE MORAES
7 LUANA DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
8 VIRNA BEATRIZ JORGE DOS SANTOS
9 JEFERSON DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA

AUXÍLIO DIDÁTICO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADILSON FRANCISCO REIS  E SOUSA JÚNIOR
2 ADRIANA ARAUJO FERREIRA
3 ADRIANE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
4 ADRIELMA ANTONIA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
5 ALEXANDRO FERREIRA DE BRITO
6 ALEXSSANDRO SILVA MATA
7 ALICE LOPES DE ANDRADE
8 ANDERSON DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
9 ANÉZIO FURTADO NETO

10 ANGÉLICA BARROZO DOS SANTOS
11 ARTETICIANE SANTOS DA SILVA
12 BEATRIZ BARROS VIEIRA
13 BENEDITO DOS SANTOS SERRÃO
14 CAMILA BORGES DE AQUINO
15 CAMILA GUEDES ALVES
16 CLARICE DA SILVA NEVES
17 CLEBERTE DE LIMA PIMENTA
18 DELBSON DA SILVA NEVES
19 DIEGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
20 EDUARDA GOMES CARDOSO
21 ELICIANE LIMA RODRIGUES
22 EMERSON EUGENIO DE FREITAS MACHÃO
23 EVELYN NICOLE ANDRADE PEREIRA
24 FERNANDA DE SOUSA SANTANA
25 FRANCIVANIA OLIVA GOMES
26 GEDSON MENDONÇA DE FREITAS
27 GEISILANE BRAZÃO MOELLMANN
28 GEYSE BELLE GALENO DA SILVA
29 GRAZIELE PINHEIRO BEZERRA
30 GUILHERME DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
31 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DO CARMO
32 HERBET LUAN ALVES RIBEIRO
33 IARA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
34 IGO BRITO GUEDES
35 ITALO JORDAN COSTA FERRAZ
36 JEFESON CARLOS COSTA SARGES
37 JHULLYENE DAIANY DE S. SOUSA



38 JOÃO PAULO COSTA PINTO
39 JOÃO VICTOR PEREIRA CAMARÃO
40 KARLA EDUARDA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA
41 KENNEDY ANDERSON MARCELINO TAVARES
42 KERLEN KLEYNER DOS ANJOS CUNHA
43 LIVIA NAYARA OLIVEIRA DE BRITO
44 LUCAS RAFAEL RIBEIRO DO CARMO
45 LUIZA RAYANE COSTA FÉLIX
46 MARCELO GUIMARÃES CARVALHO
47 MARCICLEIDE FLEXA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
48 MARIA EDUARDA B. DE SOUSA CASTRO
49 MARIA RAYSA DE SOUSA FARIAS
50 MARIANA MOREIRA MARTINS
51 MATEUS DOS SANTOS GUEDES
52 MAYCON DA SILVA SILVA
53 MELLISSA EDUARDA DE MOURA DA SILVA
54 NATASHA MARIA COSTA DA SILVA
55 NELISSA LIMA COSTA
56 NILLEME ROMANO ISACKSSON DA SILVA
57 PHELIP GUEDES DE ARAGÃO
58 RAFAEL GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS
59 RÔMULO DOS SANTOS SILVA
60 RONALD ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
61 SINARA SOARES DO ROSÁRIO
62 STHEFANY RODRIGUES SERRÃO
63 TANIELY SATANA DA COSTA
64 TAYLA CRISLINE DO CARMO SANTOS
65 THIAGO BRAGA DA CONCEIÇÃO
66 THIAGO DA SILVA FRANÇA
67 VANESSA DE SOUSA FRANÇA
68 VANESSA LEMOS DOS SANTOS
69 VIVIANE ALHO DA SILVA
70 WALBER TORRES CARVALHO

LISTA DE ESPERA – ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 LARISSA HELANNY COSTA LIMA
2 NATALIA COSTA DA SILVA
3 RODRIGO PIRES MORAES
4 FABRINA PIETRA RIBEIRO LOPES
5 FERNANDO ROGER CARVALHO LIMA
6 HEITOR DO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE
7 EDUARDA GOMES TELES
8 KARINE MACENA PEREIRA
9 ADILLO SILVA RAMOS

10 ERICK DE ABREU FONSECA
11 MILENA CARDOZO SANTOS
12 AMANDA KAROLLINY BARBOSA
13 RILTON PERREIRA COSTA
14 BIANCA DO NASCIMENTO FURTADO
15 ERIKRIS METHEUS CARDOSO DA SILVA
16 RAFAELLE PINHEIRO FERREIRA
17 JULIA KARINA DA SILVA CORDEIRO
18 WHENDELL EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
CAMPUS LARANJAL DO JARI

CURSOS SUPERIOR



AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 CLAUDENI DA CONCEIÇÃO SENA
2 DAIANE DE SOUZA LIMA
3 FERNANDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
4 GISLANY REIS DE MORAES
5 RAFAELA SASKYA PARLLA JANSAN

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 2
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 AIRTON EMANUEL SANTOS BEZERRA
2 AMANDA OLIVEIRA PIMENTEL
3 ARI BENTES DA SILVA
4 ELIAN REIS DA SILVA
5 JOSIMERY DA SILVA
6 JUCIELLY BRITO FREITAS DA SILVA
7 MAYARA GLINDA SILVA MARTINS
8 MIKELLY ROCHA DE LIMA
9 RAFAEL VIEIRA DA SILVA

10 SILDERSON FERREIRA CARDOSO
11 VANESSA DE AVIZ GASPAR
12 WESLLA SANTOS BEZERRA

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADRIANO OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
2 ALAN AUGUSTO FURTADO DA SILVA
3 ÂNGELA UCHÔA DOS SANTOS
4 DAVID WILKER AGUIAR DE SOUSA
5 DILENE PASTANA MEDEIROS
6 ÉRICA LUIZA GOMES DOS SANTOS
7 GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS
8 GABRIELLE BORGES DOS PASSOS
9 HUMBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

10 JORGE LUIZ ALVES MAGALHÃES
11 KAREN KEYSY LOPES CARLOS
12 MARTANA MARA MARTINS CUNHA
13 MATEUS VIEGAS QUARIGUAZIL
14 MAYCON SANTOS GAMA
15 NAHARY JULYE GONÇALVES PINTO
16 NAYANE GUEDES GUIMARÃES
17 RAFAEL BEZERRA LIMA
18 STEPHANY MYKAELA PENA TENÓRIO
19 TAYNÁ GABRIELLY PANTOJA FREITAS
20 THIAGO SOARES PENA
21 VANESSA NIELLE SILVA DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ALCINEIA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
2 ALDRIELLEN FLEXA DA SILVA
3 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
4 ANDRÉA NUNES DA SILVA
5 ANDRESSON PIMENTA DE SOUZA
6 BRUNA CLÉSIA MIRANDA DA SILVA
7 CAROLINA DE CASTRO FERREIRA



8 EDIANE DAS CHAGAS MACIEL
9 EMERSON RAMON CUNHA SILVA

10 JOSEANE TRINDADE DE SOUSA
11 JOSUÉ CARVALHO DE SALES
12 JUCIENE DOS PASSOS MARTINS
13 KAIQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
14 KELEM PATRICIA MARCIEL DE LIMA
15 LAIRA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
16 LARISSA FERREIRA RAMOS
17 LEONICE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
18 MARIA CRISTIANE ROMANO RABELO
19 MIDIANE CARMO DE ALMEIDA
20 NOEMI SILVA DE MATOS
21 PEDRO ROGÉRIO SOUZA LOPES
22 ROBENILSON FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
23 SABRINA SANTOS FURTADO
24 SAMARA FONSECA SICSÚ
25 SAMUEL DA SILVA NEVES
26 THAÍS MENDONÇA BEZERRA
27 THAÍS STÉFFANY DO NASCIMENTO COSTA
28 VANESSA SILVA BASTOS
29 VANGELA SILVA BASTOS
30 WILLIAN CALADO FRANÇA

LISTA DE ESPERA – ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 ALBERTO FÁBIO COSTA MOREIRA
2 JOELSON DE MIRANDA RIBEIRO
3 NADIANE CONCEIÇÃO COSTA
4 VICTOR ALVES RIBEIRO
5 DOUGLAS DE ALMEIDA PINHEIRO
6 ELIAS FERNANDO DA COSTA FILHO
7 JOÃO VITOR DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
8 NATAN SIBOM MORAES SERRA
9 ELEM DAYANE L. DA SILVA

10 JOHNY MILLER DE SOUZA PEREIRA
11 CLÁUDIA AMARAL LEAL
12 DENERSON DOS SANTOS LEITÃO
13 ANDREZA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

AUXÍLIO UNIFORME
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ANDRESSON PIMENTA DE SOUZA
2 ARI BENTES DA SILVA
3 DAIANE DE SOUZA LIMA
4 JOSUÉ CARVALHO DE SALES
5 JUCIENE DOS PASSOS MARTINS
6 KAIQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
7 MARIA CRISTIANE ROMANO RABELO
8 MAYARA GLINDA SILVA MARTINS
9 NADIANE CONCEIÇÃO COSTA

10 NAHARY JULYE GONÇALVES PINTO
11 NAYANE GUEDES GUIMARÃES
12 PEDRO ROGÉRIO SOUZA LOPES
13 RAFAEL BEZERRA LIMA
14 ROBENILSON FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
15 VANESSA DE AVIZ GASPAR
16 WILLIAN CALADO FRANÇA

AUXÍLIO MATERIAL DIDÁTICO



ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 AIRTON EMANUEL SANTOS BEZERRA
2 ALBERTO FÁBIO COSTA MOREIRA
3 ALCINEIA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
4 ALDRIELLEN FLEXA DA SILVA
5 AMANDA OLIVEIRA PIMENTEL
6 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
7 ANDRÉA NUNES DA SILVA
8 ÂNGELA UCHÔA DOS SANTOS
9 CAROLINA DE CASTRO FERREIRA

10 DAVID WILKER AGUIAR DE SOUSA
11 EDIANE DAS CHAGAS MACIEL
12 ELIAN REIS DA SILVA
13 EMERSON RAMON CUNHA SILVA
14 ÉRICA LUIZA GOMES DOS SANTOS
15 FERNANDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
16 GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS
17 HUMBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
18 JOÃO VITOR DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
19 JOELSON DE MIRANDA RIBEIRO
20 JORGE LUIZ ALVES MAGALHÃES
21 JOSEANE TRINDADE DE SOUSA
22 JUCIELLY BRITO FREITAS DA SILVA
23 JUCIENE DOS PASSOS MARTINS
24 LARISSA FERREIRA RAMOS
25 LEONICE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
26 MARIA CRISTIANE ROMANO RABELO
27 MAYCON SANTOS GAMA
28 MIDIANE CARMO DE ALMEIDA
29 MIKELLY ROCHA DE LIMA
30 NATAN SIBOM MORAES SERRA
31 NAYANE GUEDES GUIMARÃES
32 NOEMI SILVA DE MATOS
33 SABRINA SANTOS FURTADO
34 SILDERSON FERREIRA CARDOSO
35 TAYNÁ GABRIELLY PANTOJA FREITAS
36 THAÍS MENDONÇA BEZERRA
37 THIAGO SOARES PENA
38 VANESSA SILVA BASTOS
39 VICTOR ALVES RIBEIRO
40 WESLLA SANTOS BEZERRA

LISTA DE ESPERA – ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 VANESSA NIELLE SILVA DOS SANTOS
2 ADRIANO OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
3 MATEUS VIEGAS QUARIGUAZIL
4 CLÁUDIA AMARAL LEAL
5 GABRIELLE BORGES DOS PASSOS

MORADIA
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 SILDERSON FERREIRA CARDOSO

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
CAMPUS SANTANA

CURSOS SUPERIOR



AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 CLEUCIVAN DOS SANTOS BARROS
2 FRANK PENA DE OLIVEIRA

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ALINE COSTA DA COSTA
2 ANDREYNA STEPHANNY BARBOSA SILVA
3 ARMANDO BARRETO SÁ JÚNIOR
4 CHRISTIAN WELMESSON SANTOS DE ARAÚJO
5 DARLEN DOS SANTOS ARAÚJO
6 DAVID RODRIGUES COSTA
7 DENILSON ARAÚJO LOBATO
8 DHIERMERSON MONTEIRO PALHETA
9 EDENILZA CARDOSO LOUREIRO

10 ELEN MAIRA PEREIRA DIAS
11 ELIZANDRA SOUZA DA SILVA
12 ESTEFANNI CARVALHO DA COSTA PIMENTEL
13 FÚLVIO DE SOUZA FERRO
14 GIRLLANE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
15 GLEICA NASCIMENTO BALIEIRO
16 GLICIANE PATRÍCIA BRAGA DOS SANTOS
17 IVAN DA SILVA COLARES
18 JANDSON DOS SANTOS GOMES
19 JEFERSON BARBOSA PINHEIRO
20 JOÃO PAULO DE BRITO AIMORÉ
21 JOICE KELLY MONTEIRO MARTINS
22 JULIANA DE FREITAS BARBOSA
23 KLINSMAN DA SILVA E SILVA
24 LORRAN DOS SANTOS PALHETA
25 MARTA REGO DA SILVA
26 MÔNICA TAMARA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
27 MONIQUE DUARTE DO CARMO
28 RAILANA |BOUSE DE ARAÚJO
29 RICARDO SILVA CUNHA
30 WANDRIO WASLEY ROCHA RODRIGUES

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
CAMPUS SANTANA

CURSOS TÉCNICOS

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ADRIELLE MAIARÁ DE LIMA JOSAPHAT
2 EDIELSON DOS SANTOS MENDES DE ALMEIDA
3 LORENA NUNES DE MATOS LACERDA
4 MARIA LAURA SOUSA SANTOS DE JESUS

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ÁDRIA RAQUEL DOS REIS SALES



2 ADRIANE TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
3 ADRIANO DIAS BARBOSA
4 ADRIANO NUNES DE ALMEIDA
5 ALBERTO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
6 ÁLEF BAÍNE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
7 ALESSADRA NUNES DE ALMEIDA
8 ALESSAN RAIAN DA COSTA PINHEIRO
9 ALESSANDRO FERNANDES BARROS

10 ALLANA VITORIA DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA
11 ALYSSON LORRAN DE SOUSA BARBOSA
12 AMANDA VASCONCELOS DA SILVA
13 ANA BEATRIZ VILHENA FERREIRA
14 ANA PAULA DIAS DA SILVA
15 ANA ROBERTA FERREIRA GIBSON
16 ANA VICTÓRIA NUNES DA LUZ
17 ANA YASMIN SOUSA SANTOS
18 ANDRÉ DE JESUS S. MARQUES
19 ANDREYNA STEPHANNY BARBOSA SILVA
20 ANDREZA SIQUEIRA MARTINS
21 BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS NEVES
22 BIANCA DE MORAES GOMES
23 BIANCA MOTA DA SILVA
24 CAMILA DE BRITO DA LUZ
25 CAROLINE MARTINS DA LUZ
26 CÉSAR AUGUSTO DA S. LAMEIRA
27 CRISTER FABRICIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
28 DAIANE GOMES ARAÚJO
29 DANILO MATEUS NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
30 DAVID RODRIGUES PERNA
31 DEBORA BRENNER GONÇALVEZ SOARES
32 DIOGO ARAÚJO BAIA
33 DULCE MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTOS
34 EDGAR CHAVES DOS REIS JÚNIOR
35 EDIENE MENEZES GOMES BORGES
36 EDUANE FERREIRA MACHADO
37 EDUARDO BRENO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
38 EDUARDO PATRYKE PANTOJA PORTO
39 ELANE MIQUELE DA SILVA BARBOSA
40 ELENILDA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
41 ELIANA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
42 ELIANE LOPES DA SILVA
43 ELLEN MENDONÇA PANTOJA
44 ETIENICE FERREIRA DA SILVA
45 FELIPE BRAGA PINHEIRO
46 FERNADO CARDOSO SILVA
47 FERNANDA EMILY DA CRUZ BORGES
48 FERNANDA GONÇALVES SOARES
49 FLAVIO GOUVEIA PALHETA
50 GERLIANE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
51 GERSON BRENDON NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
52 GLENDA FONSECA DA CRUZ
53 GLORIA JAERLLEN SOUZA CORREA
54 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE ARAÚJO FURTADO
55 GUSTAVO LAZAMÉ RODRIGUES
56 HILDALICE NUNES SOARES
57 IAN LEANDRE DO MONTE OLIVEIRA
58 IGOR MANOEL CORREA DO CARMO
59 INGRID CASSIA DE SOUZA MIRANDA



60 IRENIZE COSTA DA SILVA
61 IVETE FURTADO DOS SANTOS
62 JAMILE GARCIA MARREIROS
63 JANNISON OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
64 JHONNY MONTEIRO PALHETA
65 JOÃO PEDRO FELIX DA SILVA
66 JOÃO VICTOR VIANA BARBOSA
67 JOÃO VITOR NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
68 JOBERT SOUZA RAMOS
69 JOHNATAS CAVALCANTE MELO
70 JOICE MARTEL DE FREITAS
71 JORDANA DA CRUZ CARDOSO
72 JORDESON MAMEDE FONSECA
73 JOSÉ ALESSANDRO MONTEIRO BARBOSA
74 JOSIELE DOS SANTOS COSTA
75 JUDIE EMILE MARQUES CARDOSO
76 JULIANA BARROS DA COSTA E SILVA
77 JULIANE SILVA CARDOSO
78 KAIRON DA GRAÇA PARAFITA
79 KARLA REBELO SILVA
80 KAROLINA DA SILVA MONTE
81 KAUÃ KAYO MARIANO RODRIGUES BARBOSA
82 KAUAN SILVA DE OLIVERIRA
83 LAIANE DA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
84 LARA KARINA TAVARES DE SOUZA
85 LARA STEFANY DO CARMO DE JESUS
86 LARISSA SILVA LAMEIRA
87 LEANE CARVALHO DE MELO
88 LEIDIANE DE SOUZA MATOS
89 LEILANE LIMA PAZ
90 LEONARDO AUGUSTO SANTOS PANTOJA
91 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
92 LESLYE TAYSSA DE SOUZA NEVES
93 LIVIA SANTOS ROCHA
94 LORENA BOUSSE DE ARAÚJO
95 LUAN VICTOR MARTEL DE OLIVEIRA
96 LUANA DAMASCENA DA SILVA
97 LUANA MACHADO DA SILVA
98 LUCAS BRENNER GONÇALVES SOARES
99 MARCELA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS BARROS

100 MARCOS DE SOUZA DA SILVA
101 MARCUS VINÍCIUS AGUIAR DA SILVA
102 MARIA DO SOCORRO MIRANDA DE SOUZA
103 MARIA GABRIELLE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
104 MARIA VITÓRIA CARDOSO ROSA
105 MARISTELY RIBEIRO JENNINGS
106 MARLON GOMES MENDES
107 MARLON JHONNY ARAÚJO LIMA
108 MARY LUISE P. DO AMARAL
109 MATEUS MIRANDA MARQUES
110 MAURÍCIO ALFAIA DA LUZ DIAS
111 MAYHN CAVALCANTE SENA
112 MIRRARA IZABELE PEREIRA SANTOS
113 MOISÉS DA SILVA MEIRELES
114 MONIQUE VASCONCELOS DE LIMA
115 NAIARA DA SILVA SILVA
116 NATÁLIA NASCIMENTO BRAGA
117 NAYELLE DA GAMA BASTOS



118 NICOLE ABREU FIGUEIREDO
119 PÂMELA ALETHUSIA SOARES BAIA
120 PÂMELA JUCÁ GALENO
121 PAULO HENRIQUE LOPES RODRIGUES
122 PAULO RAFAEL SANTOS SILVA
123 POLIANNE FONSECA CARDOSO
124 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
125 RAFFAELY DA SILVA PEREIRA
126 RAIANE LIMA PAZ
127 RARYSON BAIA MACHADO
128 REBECA BEZERRA LEMOS
129 REINALDO LOBATO DA SILVA
130 RENATA COSTA MARQUES
131 RICHARD FRANCO ALMEIDA DA COSTA
132 RICHARD SILVA DE SOUZA
133 RICHELY DE ANDRADE PROGENIO
134 ROSILDO DIAS TAVARES NETO
135 RUAN CALDAS CARVALHO
136 SAMYLLE MUNYQUI SOARES BAIA
137 SIRMILIANE SOUZA DUARTE
138 SORAIA SILVA ROSÁRIO
139 STEFANNE KAMILLY MARTEL MAGALHÃES
140 STELLA SILVA DE PAULA
141 SUELEM VILHENA DA SILVA
142 SUZIANE DE OLIVEIRA BORGES
143 TAINARA COSTA SILVA
144 TAISSA BEATRIZ DA COSTA QUINTELA
145 THALIZY KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
146 THAY ANNE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
147 THIAGO ALVES DA LUZ
148 VANESSA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
149 VANESSA MIRANDA E MIRANDA
150 VERA SANTOS SOUSA
151 VINICIUS DA SILVA BELO
152 VITOR DE OLIVEIRA SACRAMENTO
153 VITOR JACINTO MIRANDA E MIRANDA
154 VITOR SOUZA LEÃO
155 WELINGTON SOUZA DA SILVA
156 WEMESSON DOS SANTOS DE ARAÚJO
157 WHYTNA MARCELA SILVA DA SILVEIRA
158 WILCK VINÍCIUS DA SILVA E SILVA
159 XAIANE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
160 YASMIN LEITE BRUNO

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
CAMPUS AVANÇADO DO OIAPOQUE

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ADECILMA VIANA DE FREITAS

2 ALEN DOS SANTOS ANIKÁ

3 CARLA WANE PEREIRA

4 DAIANE FURTADO PEDRONI

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 2
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA



1 ANA DOURADO DE ARAÚJO BISNETA

2 JOSELMA DE BRITO MENDES SILVA

3 LORENA TAISE MACIEL

4 MAYARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

5 VILMA DE JESUS BARBOSA

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADRIELLE DE JESUS MAGNO DE CASTRO

2 ARIANE LOPES DA SILVA

3 BEATRIZ CIPRIANO DA ROCHA

4 EDINILCE B. DA COSTA

5 ELIMAR DA SILVA NUNES

6 ELIZA MIRANDA ARAÚJO

7 ERICK MARLON ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

8 FRANCIANE OLIVEIRA VILHENA

9 GLEICIANE NASCIMENTO GORGONHA

10 JANAINA JAMILLE PANTOJA DE SOUZA

11 KACIANE MIRANDA ARAÚJO

12 LOIS LENE MACENA MOURA

13 MARINA CRISTIANA GORGONHA MACEDO

14 MICHELA SOCORRO FARIAS DE SOUZA

15 NARIANY SUELI PANTOJA DE SOUZA

16 RAIMUNDO JOSÉ PEIXOTO RODRIGUES

17 REBECA MOURÃO FURTADO

18 THIAGO LUCAS SANTOS MARTEL

19 VANUSA MARCELA BRASIL PINTO

20 WERIKSON NADSON LIMA DA COSTA

AUXÍLIO MORADIA
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ELIMAR DA SILVA NUNES

2 FABIOLA LEITÃO DE OLIVEIRA

3 JOSE AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DE MORAES

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADALELMA VIANA DE FREITAS

2 ADRIELE DA CONCEIÇÃO OLIVEIRA

3 ARTHUR VICTOR DOS SANTOS MARTEL

4 EDINA MARIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

5 EDINARA GOMES VILHENA

6 EDVANIA RAPOSO ARAÚJO

7 FERNANDO CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA

8 FRANCILENO SANTOS DOS SANTOS

9 GRACIENE FERREIRA MOURÃO

10 IRENE PINHEIRO VIEIRA

11 JACIARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

12 JUVANILSON FERREIRA SANTOS

13 LAILA DA COSTA WANZELE

14 LUCILEIDE DASILVA LIMA

15 MAIWAN RODRIGUES PEREIRA

16 MARILENE SOUSA DO AMARAL FARIAS

17 MATHEUS LIRA SOARES SILVA

18 NALDO DA SILVA NETO

19 RAYONE TAVARES COSTA

20 REGIANE FEREIRA CASTRO



21 ROSIVANE TAVARES COSTA

22 SANCLEI FERREIRA DANIEL

23 SANDRINA ANIKÁ DOS SANTOS

24 TATIANE GOMES MORAES

25 THALISSON TEIXEIRA RABELO

AUXÍLIO DIDÁTICO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADECILMA VIANA DE FREITAS

2 ALEN DOS SANTOS ANIKÁ

3 CARLA WANE PEREIRA

4 EDINA MARIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

5 ROSIVANE TAVARES COSTA

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL

PORTO GRANDE – TÉCNICO

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ABENADABE REIS MARTINS
2 ADRIA DA SILVA DE QUEIROZ
3 ALLINE VIANA DINIZ
4 ANA BEATRIZ MARECO GALVÃO
5 ANA KEISE PANTOJA DA SILVA
6 DAMARIS BARBOSA DA SILVA
7 DAVI FARIAS FERREIRA
8 DIONE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
9 EDNALDO DOS REIS PANTOJA

10 EMANUELY DA COSTA DE CASTRO
11 FABIO MIKAEL GUEDES DO NASCIMENTO
12 GABRIEL RODRIGUES MARQUES CARDOSO
13 HENRIQUE COSTA DE CASTRO
14 ISRAEL NATAN DE AMORIM PADILHA
15 JOANNYR DOS REIS LEMOS
16 JOELMA RODRIGUES BENIGNO
17 LUCAS COSTA FREITAS
18 MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
19 MARIA CATARINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
20 MARIA RAIARA BALIEIRO DE ARAÚJO
21 MARIANI CATARINO GONÇALVES
22 MATEUS MARQUES DA SILVA
23 MAYANE MOTA DOS SANTOS
24 MAYRA LIMA DOS REIS
25 NATALIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA
26 NATANAEL BARBOSA COSTA
27 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE AMORIM PADILHA
28 RAIANI BALIEIRO DE ARAUJO
29 RODRIGO BRITO LIMA
30 SAMIO SMITH SILVA E SILVA
31 SATIRO SMITH SILVA E SILVA
32 TIAGO FELIPE PANTOJA DA SILVA
33 VICTOR DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
34 VINICIUS DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
35 YASMIM COSTA DA SILVA

LISTA DE ESPERA - ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO



1 RILARY MARTINS LOPES
2 VANELE BARROS SAMPAIO
3 ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA BASTOS
4 RODRIGO NASCIMENTO BORGES
5 JOSE ACELINO SANTOS MELO
6 KELREN SANTOS MELO
7 LARISSA DINIZ PIRES
8 MARCILENE SANTOS FERREIRA LIMA
9 CAMILA MANFREDO GONÇALVES

10 MATHEUS GUILHERME NASCIMENTO BARDALES
11 RENAN DE SOUSA DA SILVA
12 CARLOS DANIEL CARVALHO DE SOUZA
13 LIVERTON LOBATO DA SILVA
14 ANDERSON SILVA PAIXÃO
15 HYAN DA SILVA SANTOS
16 INGREDI GABRIELE SANTOS LIMA
17 REINALDO DOS REIS  PANTOJA
18 ROSINALDO CASTRO PANTOJA
19 ROSINALDO DOS REIS PANTOJA
20 ADRIANO CARVALHO DA SILVA
21 MARCIA MARIA COUTINHO CARVALHO
22 JHENNIFFE DOS SANTOS E SANTOS
23 JHENNISON DOS SANTOS E SANTOS
24 IVANILSON NASCIMENTO SANTIAGO
25 MARIA CAROLINA SOUSA DE ALMEIDA
26 RONALD ADRIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS
27 EDILAINE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
28 ENDRIA SILVA DA COSTA
29 VERA LUCIA COSTA FREITAS
30 NABRO LUAN OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES
31 DANYLO PINHEIRO OLIVEIRA
32 GUILHERME DE AZEVEDO LOBATO
33 ANTONIO AUGUSTO DE SOUSA AMANAJAS
34 ENZO GABRIEL RAMOS DA SILVA
35 NAIRA MORAIS VAZ
36 JOELLY DA SILVA MELO

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
PORTO GRANDE – TÉCNICO

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 3
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
2 ALMIR NASCIMENTO COSTA
3 ANA JULIA CASTRO DA ROCHA
4 CILENE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
5 CLEICIANE SILVA LIMA
6 DEIZE FERREIRA LOPES DOS SANTOS
7 DENILSON GUIMARÃES DE SOUSA
8 EDINAIR DOS SANTOS LOPES
9 EUDINETE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

10 GABRIEL DA CONCEIÇÃO QUARESMA
11 HANNA CAROLINE DA SILVA GOMES
12 LARIN CLARISSY ROCHA DOS SANTOS
13 LUANA CAMPOS VIANA
14 LUCIEL EMILIO FURTADO GAMA



15 OLIVAR NETO DA CONCEIÇÃO QUARESMA
16 VALCLENE SOUSA DE ALMEIDA

LISTA DE ESPERA – ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 AMANDA SOARES ASSAOKA
2 DANIELLA MARTINS DA CRUZ
3 DIARLES SILVA E SILVA
4 ELIZANGELA MAGAVE DOS PASSOS
5 EMANUELLY PEREIRA DA SILVA
6 ESTER MARIA DE SOUSA FACUNDES
7 GECIANE CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
8 JARDEL DA SILVA E SILVA
9 JOEMIS BAIA CARDOZO

10 MARA RUBIA DOS SANTOS DA COSTA
11 MARIA DOS REIS MAGAVE DOS PASSOS
12 SUELIANE CLIMACO TAVARES MOREIRA
13 SYANG BRITO DE SANTANA
14 VANILZA BRANDÃO DA CUNHA
15 VINICIUS DOS REIS DE JESUS
16 VITORIA CRISTINA SILVA MOREIRA

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 1
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 ADRIELE BRITO SALES
2 ADRIELE DO NASCIMENTO COSTA
3 ADRYA STTEFANNY PEREIRA SANTIAGO
4 ALEXSANDER PEREIRA DA CONCEIÇÃO
5 ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA
6 ANA CASSIA BRITO CAMPOS
7 ANA CLEDIA VIRGINA FERREIRA
8 ANA PAULA DA COSTA MARTEL
9 ANDREW CRISTOFFER MOREIRA RODRIGUES

10 ANGELA SILVA DAS NEVES GAMA
11 ANTONIO CLEITON GOMES BASTOS JUNIOR
12 BRENDA JORDANA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
13 BRUNO ITAMAN DA SILVA DE SANTANA
14 CIBELE CAIRA MENDES MARCOLAN
15 CRISLLA DE CASSIA CASTOR DA SILVA
16 DARLENE GUIMARAES
17 DEBORA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
18 DIANA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
19 EDERSON CASTRO PANTOJA
20 EDLYSON EDIMISON DOS SANTOS BARATA
21 EDUARDO SANTOS GONÇALVES
22 EFRAIN ESQUERDO LIMA
23 ELAYNNE CRYS ALVES DA COSTA
24 ELIVANI DOS REIS MARQUES
25 ELIZANDRO SILVA DOS SANTOS
26 ENDEL DIOGO TOLOSA GOMES
27 ENDELLI DANDARA TOLOSA GOMES
28 FELIPI MACIEL DA SILVA
29 FRANCINARA PIRES DOS ANJOS
30 GABRIEL ALVES DA SILVA
31 GISELE SOUZA NETO
32 HELLEN BEATRIZ SOUZA DA SILVA
33 JAIDER TAVARES DOS SANTOS
34 JOÃO DOUGLAS DA SILVA GUERREIRO
35 JOAO FELIPE MARQUES PEREIRA
36 JOSE LUCAS LEITE MARCIEL



37 JOSILENE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
38 JULIETE MICHELY RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
39 JULIO CESAR ASSIS DOS SANTOS
40 KAUANE BEZERRA PERREIRA
41 KAYLANE SERRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
42 LEONARDO DE BRITO AMARAL
43 LORRAN MACHADO DOS SANTOS
44 LUANA MARTINS LEMOS
45 LUCA CAUA ALMEIDA GAMA
46 LUCAS NARUHITO DA SILVA KAWAKAMI
47 LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
48 LUCIANE RIBEIRO CARVALHO
49 LUENDER MORAIS VAZ
50 LUIS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
51 MACIENE DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
52 MANOEL FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS BASTOS NETO
53 MARCILENE DA LUZ DE OLIVEIRA
54 MARIA RAIMUNDA DA SILVA BEZERRA
55 MARIANE DO CARMO RAMOS
56 MARLISON PEREIRA DA SILVA
57 MAURO DIAS CATARINO
58 MAYANE DA LUZ DE OLIVEIRA
59 MILENE TRINDADE DAS NEVES
60 MIRIAM MENDES DE FREITAS
61 NILDIANE MAGAVE DOS SANTOS
62 PABLO EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS BASTOS
63 RAIANI LEMOS VIEIRA
64 RAMIAS RODRIGUES BRABO
65 RAQUEL BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE SANTANA
66 RAQUELINE SHIRLEN DA SILVA BEZERRA
67 RAYLANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
68 RAYLLAN DA CUNHA FERREIRA
69 REGINA DO ROSARIO SOUSA
70 RENATA SILVA DE QUEIROZ
71 RILDSON DAVID ARAUJO MENDES
72 RIQUELME DA CUNHA FERREIRA
73 ROGERIO BACELAR DOS SANTOS
74 ROSA MARIA LOPES DE ALMEIDA
75 RUTHILENE ARAUJO BEZERRA
76 RYAN KAIKE LIMA MENDES
77 RYANDRESON ROGERIO FARIAS FAGIAN
78 SALETE BARBOSA DE SOUSA
79 SARA DA CRUZ MACEDO
80 SAVIO TOLOZA MONTENEGRO
81 TATHYANNE MICHELLE DE ARAUJO SOARES
82 THIAGO COSTA DA SILVA
83 VANDERLICE PEREIRA
84 VINICIUS LOBATO DA SILVA
85 WELLITON SOUZA DA SILVA
86 WILLAME GERALDO SIQUEIRA NETO
87 YASMIN SANTOS DE ASSIS

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
PORTO GRANDE – SUPERIOR

AUXÍLIO MORADIA
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA



Nº Aluno
1 GENIVAL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

1 CHARLES BAIA PEREIRA
2 THAIS CARDOSO GOMES
3 ALESSANDRO HENRIQUE MORAES DE SOUSA
4 ALEXIA SANTOS MACIEL
5 CASSIO FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
6 ALESSANDRO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
7 ANDERSON LOBATO BRITO
8 BRUNA CAROLINE DA SILVA FIGUEIRA
9 DORIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

10 FABIO DOS SANTOS
11 FABRICIO FONSECA DE MATOS
12 IANA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

LISTA DE ESPERA – ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
1 JAQUELINE MARTEL DE FREITAS

PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL
PEDRA BRANCA DO AMAPARI

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE EAD
ORDEM ALFABÉTICA

Nº Aluno
1 ADRIELE DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
2 CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS SILVA
3 DENISE KELLY TRINDADE PENA
4 DIANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
5 EDNA DOS SANTOS SILVA
6 ELIANE QUARESMA DA COSTA
7 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS GUEDES RODRIGUES
8 GEISE MIQUELE BRAZÃO RODRIGUES
9 KEILA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

10 SUELLEN FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
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